

FEES STRUCTURE

Marketing
Finance

• Human Resource Management

Information System

Business Analytics

Operations

Health Care Management.

The course fee for all the above are the same as listed below.

Batch- (2023-2025)

Admission Fee-

Rs. 30,000/- (one time payment)

<u>1st</u>	Installment	Do 1 25 000/
2nd	Installment	Rs. 1,25,000/- Rs. 1,15,000/-
3rd	Installment	Rs. 1,15,000/-
4th	Installment	Rs. 1,10,000/-

ACADEMIC SCHOLARSHIP

Class- 10th	Class- 12th	Graduation	Amount
75%	75%	75%	Rs. 40,000/-
60%	60%	60%	Rs. 25,000/-

^{1).} The girl student who got more than 55% in their graduation are eligible for Rs. 20,000/- as a scholarship given by trust. Trust promoting higher education in women and girls.

*Fees once paid is not refundable or transferable.

^{2).} SVIMCS students who will score 75% attendance in 1st, 2nd, 3rd and 4th semester, they will eligible for Rs. 10,000/-

^{3).} Students will be offered only one of the best option, if he/she will be eligible for more than one criteria.